
WOMEN'S 215.0 RESULTS

Women's 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 150.0

2 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 145.0

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 145.0

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 213.2 145.0

5 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 203.4 135.0

6 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 130.0

7 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 184.6 120.0

8 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 184.0 115.0

9 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.0 115.0

10 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 110.0

11 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 206.2 110.0

12 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 90.0

13 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 213.0 85.0

14 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 80.0

15 Haven Kane Lansing High School 182.2 70.0

16 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 186.0 65.0

17 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 186.6 0.0

18 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 0.0

Women's 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 203.4 290.0

2 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 213.2 290.0

3 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 285.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 265.0

5 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 260.0

6 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 245.0

7 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 235.0

8 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 206.2 225.0

9 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 184.6 200.0

10 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.0 195.0

11 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 213.0 185.0

12 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 184.0 180.0

13 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 186.0 165.0

14 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 150.0

15 Haven Kane Lansing High School 182.2 140.0

16 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 135.0

17 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 186.6 0.0

18 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 0.0

Women's 215.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 195.0

2 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 184.6 150.0

3 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 150.0

4 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 150.0

5 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 203.4 140.0

6 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 135.0

7 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 125.0

8 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 206.2 125.0

9 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 213.2 125.0

10 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 184.0 120.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 105.0

12 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 213.0 105.0

13 Haven Kane Lansing High School 182.2 100.0

14 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 186.0 100.0

15 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.0 100.0

16 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 85.0

17 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 85.0

18 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 186.6 0.0

Women's 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 625.0 10

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 203.4 565.0 8

3 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 213.2 560.0 6

4 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 555.0 4

5 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 545.0 2

6 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 500.0 1

7 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 480.0 0

8 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 184.6 470.0 0

9 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 206.2 460.0 0

10 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 184.0 415.0 0

11 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.0 410.0 0

12 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 213.0 375.0 0

13 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 186.0 330.0 0

14 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 325.0 0

15 Haven Kane Lansing High School 182.2 310.0 0

16 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 300.0 0

17 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 186.6 0.0 0

Women's 215.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Mikayla Hutchinson Council Grove 205.0 3.049

19 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 190.0 2.868

24 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 203.4 2.778

25 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 203.0 2.734

28 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 213.2 2.627

30 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 184.6 2.546

39 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 201.0 2.388

40 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 210.0 2.381

43 ADDIE HERMRECK Basehor Linwood 184.0 2.255

44 ELIZABETH HAGEMESTER Basehor Linwood 206.2 2.231

47 Zoe  Scott Fort Scott High School 203.0 2.02

52 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 1.776

53 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 186.0 1.774

54 Alexis Daly Fort Scott High School 213.0 1.761

55 Haven Kane Lansing High School 182.2 1.701

56 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 191.6 1.566

59 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 193.0 0.648

60 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 186.6 0.0


